DQHA High Point Liste Open, Stand 26.07.2018

Klasse

1032

1033

1034

1055

1056

1057

1075

1076

1077

Platz Reg. Nr. Pferdename

TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS

1 5730866

ADDICTING WISELY

THREE-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS

2 5719811
AGED STALLIONS

1 4263315
2 5605537
2 4679886

OPTIMIS PRIME

AINT IT THE BLUES
ITS A BLUE HONOR
LIL HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP

TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

ABLAZN THUNDERSTRUCK
CASSYZIPASILENTCANDY

1 5745679 MOVE OVER DARLING
2 5733625

3 5758109

3 5803943 MY KINDA FIX

3 5734126

ZIPPOS SNOWY DIAMOND

THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES

1 5672212 INITIALLY A SECRET
2 5719201 GOOD CHANCE TOBEBEST
3 5681762 ROCKED N STYLE
AGED MARES
1 5643439 ILIKETODANZE
2 5462656 INVITING HOT
3 5217028 CALLMEA KRYMSUNKUTIE
3 5521937 LOVES TO LOPE
3 5121319 SHERLOCKS TECHNITION
6 5473286 REMEMBERURINVITATION
7 5494869 CHOCS LAST EDITION
8 5614603 WILL BE FAMOUS
8 5467221 LITE ROCK
10 5286644 CHIPS LIL SUKI
10 5615160 KM BEST LOOKING
10 5390602 UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN
10 5652588 SUGAR LUVIN ASSET
10 5558389 SUDDENLY WISE N GOOD

TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

1 5754114

KRYMSUNSKIDROCK

THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

CERTAINPRINCIPLECHIP

UNDENIABLY RED DRESS
ASSETS GOT POTENTIAL

1 5671259  WISE AND CUTE
2 5687829  BORN KRUZIN
3 5707592  WB ONLY FIFTY FIFTY
3 5721550

AGED GELDINGS
1 5387170 A FABULOUS BLUES
2 5535554
3 5505187
3 5599944  IMAGINE A GOOD LIFE
5 5279204  DATE NITE

Alter Besitzer/in

2 EBERHARDT MARIJA

3 OCHRANA JUERGEN

16 MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS
5 MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS
13 SCHARF-CHEBAN QUARTERHORSES

2 KAISER MARKO

2 KUESTERS BIANCA

2 NIEMEIER MARTINA

2 GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA
2 SUETTERLIN DIANA

3 SCHMID ANDREA
3 KORIOTH JACQUELINE
3 GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA

4 MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS

6 MICHALLIK HANNA
9 MUELLER BRITTA
5 SIM SHIANG-FEI
10 EICHHORN MELANIE
7 RIEGEL AMANDA
6 DIETZEL ARNO PETER
4 STEINBRECHER NICOLE
6 GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA
8 GIERKE JULIA VON
4 JABLONOWSKI JADASA MARIA
7 EBERHARDT MARIJA
7 LECROCQ FRANCOISE
5 EGER KRISTINA

2 GIEROK VANESSA

3 FUHRMANN NICOLE
3 ANTWEILER REGINA
3 HUNDT RICARDA
3 TASKOV CVETAN

7 KARG SUSANNE
5 SCHARTE SOPHIA
6 HENNING SABINA
4 JACOBS CARINE
8 ANTWEILER TIMO

Punkte

1,00

0,50

2,00
0,50
0,50

4,00
2,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

4,00
2,00
1,00

7,00
5,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,50
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

3,00

3,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

7,00
6,00
2,00
2,00
1,50



1102

1142

1162

1341

1342

1347

5415042
5442157
5123798
5222909
5535647
5251294
5643440
9 4883040

© © © ©O© 0 0o O

MY ROCKSTAR ROMANCE
ONLY SERENITY

NOTICE HIS DYNAMICS
DEFINITELY DOOZY

BIG RED AND WISE

SLOW MOVIN GENTLEMAN
MB COOL LOOKIN
NITESGONNABEELONG

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

1 4964962
2 5536344
2 5295727
SENIOR CUTTING
1 4638306
2 5050708
3 5309786

TIVIOS PRIZE
JACKS RED SUNSHINE
LINDAS JAC FOR YOU

PEEKA PEPS SHINE
MISS LITTLE PEPTO
CAT GARRETT

SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE

1 5539191

2 4926086
JUNIOR REINING
5568734
5706314
5666802
5569646
5682706
5612185
5636305
5647928
5511812

10 5575289
SENIOR REINING
4335392
5252195
5091948
5353877
5313812
5490222
5010658
5375453
5349312

10 5284351
GREEN REINING

1 5647928
5461180
5636305
5091948
5568734
5569646
5165493
5532430
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HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA
PURO GRANDE

LS CHIC ON A MISSION

| AM CHARLIE

TS WHIZASUNBURST
MISTER COME AND WIN
NEEDACOCTAIL REMEDY
STEADYS PENNY

SPOOK CHIC OLENA

KHM LADY JANE CHEX
GOTTAGETCHAGUNSUP
UG LAST COMMANDER QT

LATTE MACCIATO

SMART LIKE CUSTOM
PLATINUM CUSTOM

A SMART SNAP

JACS YELLOW COMMAND
ROYAL PEEKSTER BB
CUSTOM TRISTAR
DREAMN BIG TIME
CODACROME

WALLA WHIZ KEEN

KHM LADY JANE CHEX
EINSTEINS HAPPY WHIZ
SPOOK CHIC OLENA
PLATINUM CUSTOM

LS CHIC ON A MISSION
MISTER COME AND WIN
LITTLE CHEX TO CASH
KINGS SHINING BILLY

7 GWINNER BAERBEL
6 SINGER ESTHER
10 SNALL CATHARINA E
10 PISCH JOSEPHINE
5 RENNOLLET MICHAEL
9 OSTERMANN PETRA

4 MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS

12 SCHULZ SABINE

11 SATTLER PATRICK
5 SCHEMUTH MARTIN
8 ZWEERS JAN ROELOF

13 HAEGLER PETRA MOSCHIK
11 BONDA YVONNE
8 WUEST CARL

6 FINZEL NICOLE
12 PFAHLER KRISTIN

5 RAYES SAKINA

3 SEGER JACQUELINE

4 LEMAIRE CHARLES-HENRI
5 SCHMITZ JANINE

4 OSTERMAIER BERNHARD
5 FENEIS ANNA

4 KLAM EVA

4 MANNS KARL-HEINZ

5 OSTERMAIER BERNHARD
5 HANDERMANN ULRICH

16 HIRZEL SABINE
9 SCHUERMANN ANGELIKA
10 WIESMEIER LAURA INA
9 BORRACK MATTHIAS
8 LENZ CHRISTINA
6 SEGER JACQUELINE
11 MOSER YVONNE
7 OSTERMAIER BERNHARD
7 STEINWARTZ WILFRIED
8 HOFMANN OLGA

4 MANNS KARL-HEINZ
6 TEIPEL CHRISTIAN
4 KLAM EVA
10 WIESMEIER LAURA INA
5 RAYES SAKINA
5 SCHMITZ JANINE
10 ROLOFF SANDRA
5 KORZER SUSANNE

1,50
1,50
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

2,50
0,50
0,50

2,00
1,00
0,50

1,00
0,50

9,00
6,00
5,00
3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,50
1,00

12,00
12,00
12,00
10,00
10,00
6,50
5,00
5,00
4,00
2,50

14,00
12,00
9,50
9,00
8,00
7,00
4,00
2,00



8

10
10
10

5270473
5673733
4598934
5278842

SMART FRECKLE L WOOD
SMART N SURPRISING
DANCIN IN BOONLIGHT
ACE HOLLYWOOD DUN IT

1362  SENIOR WESTERN RIDING
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6

5136937
4883040
5140458
4578878
5060494
4838557

A GOOD INVITE
NITESGONNABEELONG
RAP MY BLUES

SNAP DRAGON JUNIOR
DOUBLE GOODNESS
LIDDYS LENA

1363 GREEN WESTERN RIDING

=
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5140458
4578878
5227270
5230936
5370920
4584640
5446958
5460749
5121319
5312525
5554524

1381  JUNIOR TRAIL
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5554524
5539926
5600151
5532693
5550391
5578428
5521680
5518495
5613360
5646064
5613898

1382  SENIOR TRAIL
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4837507
5227270
4511729
4883040
5383396
5060494
4263315
5343331
3935345
5458281

1383  GREEN TRAIL

1
2
3

5312525
5501355
5532693

RAP MY BLUES

SNAP DRAGON JUNIOR
RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE
RR MAKING MOONSHINE
ONLY BECAUSE IM COOL
TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
VS CODES R RED
SHERLOCKS TECHNITION
IMA SLEEPY BELIEVER
HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA

HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA
SWING BATTA BATTA

IM YOURS TO KEEP
SHES ALL THE CANDY
BESTOFRASCALSASSET
BLUE SOCKS ONLY
LOVE ME SOME LAZY
HC SHES MY PRINCESS
IVE GOT A LAZY STYLE
HEZ PLEASURIFIED
WISELY AND EASY

BAR SUNSET DIDIT

RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE
A WESTERN MELODY
NITESGONNABEELONG
LOPE FOR THE BLUES
DOUBLE GOODNESS
AINT IT THE BLUES

MATE TO WIN ONLY
DONT SKIP IT UP

HC A GLEAM OF HOPE

IMA SLEEPY BELIEVER
FOREVER IN TEXAS
SHES ALL THE CANDY

9 HOFFMANN FRAUKE
3 SAUPE DANIELA

14 GABLER KLAUS
8 TAPIERO JANINA

10 PREVEDEL KARIN

12 SCHULZ SABINE

10 HEITER BARBARA

14 GOLENHOFEN PETRAD MICHAEL DR
10 WOLFF CAROLIN

12 STEINBRECHER NICOLE

10 HEITER BARBARA
14 GOLENHOFEN PETRAD MICHAEL DR
9 WEBER STEPHANIE
9 PETSCHL ANDREA
7 VINCENT ALAN
14 SCHNAUDER DAGMAR
7 WALTHER FRANZISKA
6 NAVRSTED MICHAELA
10 EICHHORN MELANIE
8 SCHULZ SABINE
5 BOS-KELDER KARIN

5 BOS-KELDER KARIN

5 BIERI URSULA

4 FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER
5 FRISCHBIER ELISA

5 OTREMBA MERRIT

5 MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS
5 DIETZEL ARNO PETER

5 MACHNER AMATA MARLEEN

4 LECROCQ HELENE

4 GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA
4 FELLER DIANE

12 BOEGL LENA
9 WEBER STEPHANIE
14 LOEBRICH MARINA
12 SCHULZ SABINE
7 LOHNINGER SABINE
10 WOLFF CAROLIN
16 MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS
8 PICKEL CORNELIA
18 KUMMERLING ASA
6 GOTTHOLD SOPHIE

8 SCHULZ SABINE
7 DIETZEL ARNO PETER
5 FRISCHBIER ELISA

2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
1,50

14,00
10,00
9,50
9,00
8,00
6,00
5,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50

8,00
7,00
4,50
3,50
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00

27,00
15,00
12,00
10,00
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,00
8,50
7,00

20,00
19,00
18,00



0 00 N o 0o b

10

5600151
5230936
5104182
5140458
5554524
4578878
5521937

IM YOURS TO KEEP

RR MAKING MOONSHINE
KACHIING

RAP MY BLUES
HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA
SNAP DRAGON JUNIOR
LOVES TO LOPE

1421 JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
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5615160
5550391
5535554
5532693
5613898
5539926
5719811
5613376
5554524

KM BEST LOOKING
BESTOFRASCALSASSET
UNDENIABLY RED DRESS
SHES ALL THE CANDY
WISELY AND EASY
SWING BATTA BATTA
OPTIMIS PRIME

BABYSGOTHERRAYBANSON

HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA

1422  SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
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5397826
5267344
5504768
5574573
4883040
5501355
4478275
5491409
5339739
5467221

AM | A HOT KRYMSUM
CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
ZIPP CODE

BIG BOOTY JUDY
NITESGONNABEELONG
FOREVER IN TEXAS

HC IMA GOOD HOT ONE
GOOD TIME BLUES
ONLY KAYS ASSET
LITE ROCK

1424  GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE
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5615160
5312525
5640155
5613898
5578428
5467221
5243490
5068910
5535647
5550391
5337290
5123798
5719811
5512734
5622004

KM BEST LOOKING

IMA SLEEPY BELIEVER
MAY BE HOT

WISELY AND EASY
BLUE SOCKS ONLY

LITE ROCK

LS IMPRESS ME HOT

A STYLE TO SHOCK

BIG RED AND WISE
BESTOFRASCALSASSET
YOU MADE MY DAY
NOTICE HIS DYNAMICS
OPTIMIS PRIME

WILLY GONNA BEA STAR
SAVVY SPIDERLADY

1432  SENIOR RANCH RIDING
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5514457
4070712
5223507
5270473
5391037

| KNOW MY DADDY

A LIL BIT SURPRISED
DIVA GREAT SMILE
SMART FRECKLE L WOOD
RCM TARIS FOOTWORK

4 FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER
9 PETSCHL ANDREA

10 SCHMID ANDREA

10 HEITER BARBARA
5 BOS-KELDER KARIN

14 GOLENHOFEN PETRAD MICHAEL DR

5 SIM SHIANG-FEI

4 JABLONOWSKI JADASA MARIA
5 OTREMBA MERRIT

5 SCHARTE SOPHIA

5 FRISCHBIER ELISA

4 FELLER DIANE

5 BIERI URSULA

3 OCHRANA JUERGEN

4 SCHENKEL VERENA

5 BOS-KELDER KARIN

7 FARO FRANCESCA ROMANA
9 MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
6 GAGNANT FABRICE
6 STURM OLIVER
12 SCHULZ SABINE
7 DIETZEL ARNO PETER
14 KRAACK PEER
6 BUSS MICHAELA
8 NEHRMANN ANNA
6 GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA

4 JABLONOWSKI JADASA MARIA

8 SCHULZ SABINE

4 DIETZEL ARNO PETER

4 FELLER DIANE

5 MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS

6 GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA
10 BULL STEFANIE
10 LECROCQ HELENE

5 RENNOLLET MICHAEL

5 OTREMBA MERRIT

8 WITTELSBUERGER EKKEHARD M
10 SNALL CATHARINA E

3 OCHRANA JUERGEN

5 MAUERER NICOLE

4 SCHNEIDER CELINA

7 FALASTER MELANIE
17 HUGO CORDULA T

9 ZIETLOW SONJA

9 HOFFMANN FRAUKE

8 GARWEG STEFAN

15,00
12,00
11,50
11,00
10,00
10,00

8,00

2,50
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

6,50
3,50
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

6,50
3,50
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

5,00
4,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
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5360972
5082943
5109172
4994489
5465070
5278842
4226008
5396227

WHIZBERRY PIE
CHAIRMANOFTHEHOUSE
SMART CHEX ZOE
SMART SHOO IN

NUGGETS HOLLYWOODLEO

ACE HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
LITTLE YELLOW SPIRIT

HQ COMMANDERS JETSET

143A°  GREEN RANCH RIDING

1

2
2
4
4

5278842
4598934
5391037
5342701
5599944

ACE HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
DANCIN IN BOONLIGHT
RCM TARIS FOOTWORK
SL COEURIDIUM

IMAGINE A GOOD LIFE

1441 JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1
2
3

5640155
5618365
5559699

MAY BE HOT
YOU ARE MY PLEASURE
VS MACHINE

1442 SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

D OO OO OO W W W N P

6

5356701
4953388
5468623
5465299
5454189
5405060
5463058
4900863
5390602
5288818

BANDEDO DANCER

A KRYMSUN CAREER
IRONMADE

HARLEY INVITATION
KRYMSUN CADILLAC
IM BURNING SLOW
ONE HOT HINT

A PLEASURE ALWAYS

UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN

HEY REMEMBER ME

1443  GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
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5405060
5534299
5454189
5607275
5605537
5599944
5491409
5463058
5415042
5288818

IM BURNING SLOW

MY REDROD INVITATION
KRYMSUN CADILLAC
HUNTIN LAZY DREAMS
ITS A BLUE HONOR
IMAGINE A GOOD LIFE
GOOD TIME BLUES

ONE HOT HINT

MY ROCKSTAR ROMANCE

HEY REMEMBER ME

1750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
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5458891
5257944
5564916
5615160
5104182
5267344
5132609
5491410

ANNIE AWARD

ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL
RR CERTAIN GLAMOUR
KM BEST LOOKING
KACHIING

CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
SMART ZIP ROSE
VICTORIA BLUES

1770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

7 LEINWEBER MIRIAM
10 BESOLD KATJA
10 LOTZ DONATA
11 BESOLD KATJA
6 WOLFF CAROLIN
8 TAPIERO JANINA
16 JUNKER JUDITH AND JOERG
7 ROESSNER SUSANNE

8 TAPIERO JANINA
14 GABLER KLAUS

8 GARWEG STEFAN

8 LUDWIG SILKE

4 JACOBS CARINE

4 DIETZEL ARNO PETER
4 SCHNEIDER SINA
5 NITSCHE EVA-SOPHIA

8 DE RUIJTER MEINOU
11 BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
6 FIEDLER TIM
6 TANNER REGULA AND CHRISTIAN
6 JAGFELD QUARTER HORSES
7 SCHRAGE CHRISTINA
6 SCHAEFER GUENTER
11 REICHHART TIMO
7 EBERHARDT MARIJA
8 SCHOOF ANA CECILIA

7 SCHRAGE CHRISTINA

5 BEYERLE KATRIN

6 JAGFELD QUARTER HORSES

4 GYGAX CORINNE

5 MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS
4 JACOBS CARINE

6 BUSS MICHAELA

6 SCHAEFER GUENTER

7 GWINNER BAERBEL

8 SCHOOF ANA CECILIA

7 DIETZEL ARNO PETER

9 SIM SHIANG-FEI

5 COPPENS BABS

4 JABLONOWSKI JADASA MARIA
10 SCHMID ANDREA

9 MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
10 KOCHINKE FRANK

6 MUELLER ANNA KATHARINA

1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

4,00
1,50
1,50
0,50
0,50

2,00
1,50
1,00

8,50
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

4,50
2,50
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

8,50
7,50
4,00
3,50
3,00
1,50
1,50
0,50



1800

1810

1820

1830

1840

1880

TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
NITESGONNABEELONG
HOW BLUE CAN YOU GET
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
A KRYMSUN CAREER

TQ MY MAC CHOCOLATE

| KNOW MY DADDY
TIVIOS PRIZE
HESABEAUTY FULL MIND
LINDAS JAC FOR YOU
POCOS GLOWING ROSE
GLOS EINSTEIN DELMAS

TIVIOS PRIZE
CHICAGO TRAIN

| KNOW MY DADDY
JACKS RED SUNSHINE
LINDAS JAC FOR YOU
TABANOS PEPONITA

TIVIOS PRIZE

JACKS RED SUNSHINE
DRY HIGH DEE
LINDAS JAC FOR YOU

TIVIOS PRIZE
CHICAGO TRAIN
JACKS RED SUNSHINE
JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER

JACKS RED SUNSHINE
LINDAS JAC FOR YOU
POCOS GLOWING ROSE

1 4584640
2 4883040
3 5384295
4 4630291
5 4953388
5 5345495
RANCH RIDING
1 5514457
1 4964962
J 5539787
3 5295727
3 5547350
3 4478185
RANCH TRAIL
1 4964962
2 5411783
2 5514457
4 5536344
4 5295727
4 3813994
RANCH CUTTING
1 4964962
2 5536344
2 4728129
2 5295727
WORKING RANCH HORSE
1 4964962
2 5411783
2 5536344
2 4907547
RANCH REINING
1 5536344
2 5295727
2 5547350
4 4964962

TIVIOS PRIZE

RANCH CONFORMATION

1 4964962
2 5295727
2 4380526
2 5547350

TIVIOS PRIZE

LINDAS JAC FOR YOU
BRAVE DOUBLE CHEX
POCOS GLOWING ROSE

14 SCHNAUDER DAGMAR
12 SCHULZ SABINE
7 BARMETTLER MARCO
13 BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
11 BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
7 FOTTNER-LIEBIG NICOLE

7 FALASTER MELANIE
11 SATTLER PATRICK
5 WETTERICH KARLHEINZ
8 ZWEERS JAN ROELOF
5 WEBER ANDRE
15 HEINRICH ALBERT

11 SATTLER PATRICK
7 RANDECKER DIETER
7 FALASTER MELANIE
5 SCHEMUTH MARTIN
8 ZWEERS JAN ROELOF
19 LANGER ANGELIKA AND WALTER

11 SATTLER PATRICK

5 SCHEMUTH MARTIN
13 GREB NICOLE

8 ZWEERS JAN ROELOF

11 SATTLER PATRICK
7 RANDECKER DIETER
5 SCHEMUTH MARTIN
12 BATE SYLVIA G

5 SCHEMUTH MARTIN
8 ZWEERS JAN ROELOF
5 WEBER ANDRE

11 SATTLER PATRICK

11 SATTLER PATRICK

8 ZWEERS JAN ROELOF
15 JUNG BERND H

5 WEBER ANDRE

6,00
3,50
3,00
2,00
0,50
0,50

2,00
2,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

1,50
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

2,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

2,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

1,50
1,00
1,00
0,50

2,00
0,50
0,50
0,50



